

ORIGINAL INVOICE

Page 1 of 2

Tax Invoice

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Customer Details				Invoice No		44968	
Billing Details		Shipping Details		Invoice Date		09 Sep 2025	
AMTZ Medpolis Square 4554 Pvt Ltd Vm Steel Projrt Town Ship Sub Post office,, Ground, Plot. No: D1-56, HUB Building, AMTZ CAMPUS, Pragati maidan, Vishakhapatnam Vishakapatanam, Andra Pradesh- 530031 GSTIN: 37AAXCA5420G1ZG PAN:AAXCA5420G		AMTZ 4554 Vm Steel Projrt Town Ship Sub Post office,, Ground, Plot. No: D1-56, HUB Building, AMTZ CAMPUS, Pragati maidan, Vishakhapatnam Vishakapatanam, Andra Pradesh- 530031		PO No		20250901049	
				PO Date		01 Sep 2025	
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	PLUM4553-Plumbing-CPVC Brass-Female Threaded Elbow 90 degree-20X15mm-Nos.	39174000	150.00	72.00	10,800	18.00	1,944.00
2	PLUM5925-Plumbing-CPVC Conceled stop cock--20mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00	565.50	5,655	18.00	1,017.9
3	PLUM7774-Plumbing-CPVC Coupling--20mm-Nos.	39174000	100.00	8.48	848	18.00	152.64
4	PLUM6024-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow--20mm-Nos.	39174000	175.00	9.15	1,601	18.00	288.22
5	PLUM3106-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow--20mmx45-Nos.	39174000	75.00	42.43	3,182	18.00	572.80
6	PLUM8268-Plumbing-CPVC End Cap--20mm-Nos.	39174000	75.00	7.48	561	18.00	100.98
7	PLUM1543-Plumbing-CPVC FABT--20x15mm-Nos.	39174000	8.00	47.40	379	18.00	68.25
8	PLUM5487-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--20mm-Nos.	39174000	200.00	139.30	27,860	18.00	5,014.8



9	PLUM3959-Plumbing-CPVC Tee--20mm-Nos.	39174000	150.00	16.60	2,490	18.00	448.2
10	PLUM6514-Plumbing-CPVC Thread End Plug--15mm-Nos.	39174000	150.00	6.00	900	18.00	162.00
11	PLUM9509-Plumbing-CPVC-MABT-50mm-Nos.	39172390	30.00	69.00	2,070	18.00	372.6
12	PLUM1791-Plumbing-UPVC Solvent--500ml-Nos.	35069190	20.00	156.00	3,120	18.00	561.6
				Total Taxable Amount	59,466.7		10,704.00
				Total Invoice Amount	70,171.00		
IGST		CGST	SGST				
10,704.00		0.00	0.00				
Rupees : Seventy Thousands One Hundred And Seventy One Only.							

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
Authorised signatory

